Beschikbaarheid onder voorbehoud

Laatste update: 20-9-2018
Productgroep Leverancier

Afzuigkap

Aeg
Atag

Boretti

Bruynzeel

Etna

Franke

Miele

M-System

Novy

Pelgrim

Siemens

Typenummer

dbb3950m
ws9011im
ws9011pm
ws91lllem
ws9192em
ws921lem
ws9211im
shp90six
shp990ix
akb9002a
akb9002b
aks9001a
4345trvs
a4451trvs
ab190rvs
ab590rvs
ab590zt
t4424trvs
fbi522xs
fbi522xsv2
fdf9156ixs
fne905xs
da2270
da3360
mspk950ix
mspk961ix
de91
eb1030
bke950rvs
bsk950rvs
bsk951rvs
bsk960Irvs
bsk961rvs
bsk965rvs
isw870rvs
psk920rvs
psk930rvs
rke980Irvs
rsk984lrvs
Ib57564
Ib77564
Ic97ba532
If91bb552

Verkoopprijs

220
250
225
250
250
300
300
425
275
100
100
100

95
350
150
200
200
100
125
150
400
200
325
200
100
200
375
350
350
300
300
250
200
275
200
150
200
500
400
100
100
250
450



